Place

Place

Place

1

2

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results July 06-11, 2025
Long Branch, NJ, US
Ocean Place Resort and Spa
Entry # Routine Name Studio
1540 ALL ABOUT ME District Dance
1541 CAR WASH DANCIN’ SPIRIT
1542 SPLISH SPLASH DANCIN’ SPIRIT
Entry # Routine Name Studio
1544 SNOOP DOGGIES Karissa's House of Movement
1546 KISS THE SKY Dance Fusion Studios
1545 MADE YOU LOOK CMC Dance Company
Entry#  Routine Name Studio
1554 FOLLOW THE YELLOW BRICK ROAD DANCIN’ SPIRIT
1547 OH SNAP Studio 11 Dance Company
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1569 HERCULES DANCIN’ SPIRIT
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2182 PART OF YOUR WORLD DANCIN’ SPIRIT

2 2178 SECOND STAR TO THE RIGHT Jazziak's Dance School

3 2179 I'M AVAILABLE Gilliam Dance Project

4 2173 WHEN SHE LOVED ME DANCIN’ SPIRIT

5 2176 GIRLS D'Antono Dance Academy
6 2172 DON'T LET ME DOWN D'Antono Dance Academy
7 2169 DO IT WELL Karissa's House of Movement
8 2184 STUPID CUPID DANCIN’ SPIRIT

9 2171 LET'S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY Gilliam Dance Project

10 2170 FAITH Dance Fusion Studios

11 2168 SHADES The Dance Place

12 2175 WHEN SHE LOVED ME Dance Fusion Studios

13 2181 CANDY GIRL DANCIN’ SPIRIT

14 2183 SHOW OFF Jazziak's Dance School

15 2180 FABULOUS The Dance Place

16 2177 SWEET CHILD O MINE The Dance Place

17 2174 JOURNEY TO THE PAST District Dance
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Place

Entry #

1010

1011

1012

1013

1009

Routine Name

MIGOS

CRUSH ON YOU

DANCING QUEENS

A MILLION DREAMS

LIL MAMAS

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Gilliam Dance Project
Karissa's House of Movement
D'Antono Dance Academy

The Dance Place
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1563

1567

1559

1560

1555

1566

1561

1564

1558

1568

1551

1552

1550

1557

1548

Routine Name

RICH GIRL

WRAP ME UP

SOMETHING NEW

EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT

SHAKE A TAILFEATHER

SHINY HAPPY PEOPLE

UPTOWN GIRL

THE GLOW

| SLAY

AIN'T NOBODY HERE BUT US CHICKENS

BIG DAWGS

RUNWAY DIVAS

JOCK JAMS

THAT'S MY GIRL

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN

Studio

Gilliam Dance Project
Dance Fusion Studios
Center for Dance Arts
D'Antono Dance Academy
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Movement Dance Academy
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Allure Dance Studio
Movement Dance Academy
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Movement Dance Academy
The Dance Place

Center for Dance Arts
Allure Dance Studio

Allure Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

1577

1543

1575

1576

Routine Name

GROOVELINE

POISON IVY

OH SO QUIET

PINK SHOELACES

Entry# Routine Name

2187 GONER

2185 MAMMA KNOWS BEST

2186 GOODBYE YELLOWBRICK ROAD

2188 A THOUSAND YEARS

2167 LOST AND FOUND IN THE WILLOW TREE

Entry #

1014

1015

1008

Routine Name

UPTOWN GIRL

FABULOUS FEET

LA DA DEE

Studio

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Dance Fusion Studios

District Dance

Studio

Dance Fusion Studios

Dance Fusion Studios

Karissa's House of Movement

The Dance Place

Allure Dance Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center

Allure Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name
1565 GO THE DISTANCE
1553 TEA PARTY
Entry # Routine Name
1570 HAND JIVE
Entry # Routine Name
1029 RAINBOW
1001 ROTTEN TO THE CORE
Entry # Routine Name
1607 IF WE HOLD ON
1574 MR. POSTMAN

Studio
Impact Dance Studio

Impact Dance Studio

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement

CMC Dance Company

Studio
CMC Dance Company

CMC Dance Company
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

17

18

19

Entry #

2204

2199

2203

2208

2197

2193

2195

2206

2201

2202

2191

2211

2207

2200

2377

2190

2189

2198

2192

2196

2205

2194

Routine Name

DIVA

QUEEN OF THE NIGHT

FOR THE BOY

ALWAYS LOVE YOU

STUPID CUPID

STARTIN' SOMETHIN'

FIND YOUR WAY BACK HOME

DUA LIPA

RICH GIRL

WHEN | GROW UP

FIERCE

WARRIOR

| BELIEVE

CONFIDENT

WHEN | GROW UP

CIRCLES

THE MAD HATTER

10:35 MIX

NO EXCUSES

SAY A LITTLE PRAYER

CRUELLA DEVILLE

HEY NOW

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Dance Fusion Studios
Karissa's House of Movement
The Dance Place
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Gilliam Dance Project
Movement Dance Academy
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Dance Fusion Studios
D'Antono Dance Academy
The Dance Place

The Dance Place

District Dance

D'Antono Dance Academy
The Dance Place
D'Antono Dance Academy
Jazziak's Dance School
D'Antono Dance Academy
Allure Dance Studio
District Dance

The Dance Place

Movement Dance Academy
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20 2209 COUNT ON ME Movement Dance Academy

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 2003 MILKSHAKE The Dance Place

2 2009 SPLISH SPLASH Heart and Sole Dance Studio

3 2001 BABY I'M A STAR District Dance

4 2010 MONSTER'S INC. District Dance

5 2002 SHAKE IT UP Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
6 2005 FIREFLIES Cherilyn's School of Dance

7 2007 LIFE IS SWEETER Allure Dance Studio

8 2006 COUNT ON ME Allure Dance Studio

8 2000 CALLING YOU District Dance

9 2004 LOVE & HIP HOP, VOLUME 2 Gilliam Dance Project
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Place

10

11

12

Entry #

2254

2260

2259

2263

2252

2262

2246

2258

2257

2248

2253

2256

Routine Name

CANDY SHOP

LET IT WHIP

FAR FROM HOME

VOGUE ZONE

BURNIN LOVE

SMILE

GET LOW IN OZ

YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND

TRY

THIS WISH

SHARP DRESSED MAN

COME ON OUT

Studio

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Gilliam Dance Project
D'Antono Dance Academy
The Dance Place
Movement Dance Academy
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Rise Dance Studios
Jazziak's Dance School
Allure Dance Studio
Movement Dance Academy

Allure Dance Studio
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Place Entry # Routine Name

1 1340 NEVER FULLY DRESSED
2 1342 VIVA ELVIS

3 1341 SING

4 1364 ABC

5 1411 NEW YORK, NEW YORK
6 1339 THRILLER

7 1410 PYT

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 1402 CALL ME

Studio

Jazziak's Dance School

Rise Dance Studios
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Movement Dance Academy
Jazziak's Dance School
Allure Dance Studio

District Dance

Studio

Center for Dance Arts
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

20

Entry #

2240

2235

2242

2230

2218

2216

2236

2233

2243

2239

2250

2232

2228

2231

2221

2244

2222

2237

2238

2229

2234

Routine Name

RULE THE WORLD

A MILLION DREAMS

FEELING GOOD

PARTY GYAL

GREAT BALLS OF FIRE

I'M CUTE

BELIEVE

DREAM IT POSSIBLE

SHAKE A TAIL FEATHER

YOU ARE THE REASON

SHIMMY LIKE THEY DO IN PAREE

THE FRESH PRINCE

FIXMY CROWN

FERGIE LITTLISH

LOOKING AT ME

| LIKE TO FUSS

IT'S OH SO QUIET

FALL INTO ME

ABOVE IT ALL

MONSTER

DISNEYLAND

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Pure Movement Dance Center
Movement Dance Academy
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Pure Movement Dance Center
Studio 11 Dance Company
Center for Dance Arts
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

D'Antono Dance Academy
Rise Dance Studios

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Pure Movement Dance Center
Jazziak's Dance School
D'Antono Dance Academy
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Rise Dance Studios

D'Antono Dance Academy
Rise Dance Studios

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

2020

2018

2011

2012

2016

2019

2013

2023

2022

2014

2015

2021

2017

Routine Name

MADNESS

MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW

CHOOSE YOUR FIGHTER

LETS GET LOUD

BIRDS OF A FEATHER

FABULOUS

GOOSEBUMPS

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY

DON'T GO BREAKING MY HEART

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

RIVER

FOR OUR SISTER

WILDFLOWERS

Studio

Movement Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Studio 11 Dance Company
D'Antono Dance Academy
D'Antono Dance Academy
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Jazziak's Dance School

Pure Movement Dance Center
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Dance Place

Gilliam Dance Project

Allure Dance Studio

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1161

1165

1164

1166

1168

1175

1160

1167

1163

1182

1184

1169

1177

1178

1176

Routine Name

V.I.P

FOREVER YOUNG

SURVIVE

GLORIOUS

MAMBO ITALIANO

CANDY MAN

PAPARAZZI

FINDING WONDERLAND

GIRLS

BUSHEL & A PECK

HURRICANE BALLET

WHAT | WANT

A MILLION DREAMS

MAD SCIENTIST

AS LONG AS | AM SINGING

Studio

Impact Dance Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Dance Place

Pure Movement Dance Center
Cherilyn's School of Dance
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

D'Antono Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Pure Movement Dance Center
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Rise Dance Studios

Impact Dance Studio

D'Antono Dance Academy

Allure Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Entry #

1343

1352

1360

1354

1344

1362

1346

1361

1353

Entry #

1030

1003

1031

1032

1033

1002

1006

1005

1004

Routine Name

NOCHE LATINA

YOU DROPPED A BOMB

PEPPERMINT TWIST

THANK GOD I DO

DOLLS

CURLEY SHUFFLE

WHUTEVA

GOOD TO GO

SUPERMODEL

Routine Name

SHIPWRECKED

YOU'RE A MEAN ONE

ALL EYES ON ME

HOPE

RING THE BELLS

NUTBUSH

SKELETON SAM

BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING

TRY IT ON

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Rise Dance Studios

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Gilliam Dance Project

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Heart and Sole Dance Studio

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Studio 11 Dance Company

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

CMC Dance Company

CMC Dance Company

CMC Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

2024

2008

2025

Entry #

1174

1180

1159

1181

1185

1173

1179

1162

Entry #

1413

1386

1404

1403

Routine Name

MAMBO

PUMP THAT BODY

SANDERSON SISTERS

Routine Name

DANCING FOOL

YODEL-AY-HEE-HOO

BOYS ARE TOO EASY

BLACK CAT

LITTLE GIRLS

THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US

IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK

GONE WILD

Routine Name

THE SANDMAN

HAREM

DIAMONDS

PINK SHOE LACES

Studio
Studio 11 Dance Company
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

CMC Dance Company

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Studio 11 Dance Company

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

CMC Dance Company

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

CMC Dance Company

CMC Dance Company

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT
DANCIN’ SPIRIT
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

CMC Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Entry #

2072

2076

2065

2075

2067

2079

2064

2069

2068

2082

2081

2071

2077

2073

2074

2062

2080

2066

2078

2083

2070

Routine Name

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

CONFIDENT

RIDIN' DIRTY

FLASH POSE

HEARTBREAKER

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

A-TEN-HUT!

DO WHAT | DO

JUST FINE

LOVE MYSELF

| KNOW A PLACE

TELEPHONE

BROKEN HEELS

I'M A FIGHTER

LOVE SHACK

ITS ALWAYS BEEN YOU

USE TO BE MINE

GENIE IN A BOTTLE

SUPERMARKET FLOWERS

THE ROSE

LOOKING AT ME

Studio

D'Antono Dance Academy
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

D'Antono Dance Academy
District Dance

Center for Dance Arts
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

District Dance

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

Gilliam Dance Project

Pure Movement Dance Center

Pure Movement Dance Center

Cherilyn's School of Dance
The Dance Place

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Pure Movement Dance Center

Gilliam Dance Project
District Dance

District Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name
2026 9TH INNING
Entry # Routine Name
1578 ORCHESTRA
1579 NEVER GROW UP
1580 DANCE TO THE MUSIC

Entry # Routine Name

1355 FOR REAL
1401 BRAVE SOULS
1400 | ENJOY BEING A GIRL
1356 TELEPHONE
Entry # Routine Name
1375 MATILDA

Studio

Gilliam Dance Project

Studio
Movement Dance Academy
District Dance

Pure Movement Dance Center

Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
District Dance

District Dance

Studio

Allure Dance Studio
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Place Entry
#
1 2132
2 2088
3 2148
4 2162
5 2084
6 2092
7 2157
8 2119
9 2103
10 2101
11 2159
12 2160
13 2110
13 2164
14 2133
15 2163
15 2372
16 2141
17 2111

Routine Name

MORE

SILENCE

LOVELY

GIVE ITTO ME

FLYING SOLO

BIGGER THAN THE WHOLE SKY

ALIVE

LAST DANCE

VOILA

ALWAYS

SHOW OFF

CRY ME A RIVER

CALL ME GAGA

SWEET CHILD O' MINE

APEX PREDATOR

THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR
WALKING

WHAT | LIKE ABOUT YOU

VINCENT

DO | HAVE YOUR ATTENTION

Studio

Dancation Studio of Dance &
Theatre

CMC Dance Company
Movement Dance Academy
Impact Dance Studio

District Dance

Pure Movement Dance Center

Dancation Studio of Dance &
Theatre

District Dance

Pure Movement Dance Center
Rise Dance Studios

Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Cherilyn's School of Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Pure Movement Dance Center

Movement Dance Academy

Cherilyn's School of Dance
DK Dance

D'Antono Dance Academy
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18

19

20

20

2146

2137

2161

2102

IF ONLY

PROUD

LIFE OF THE PARTY

ALL OUT OF FIGHT

Pure Movement Dance Center

Rise Dance Studios

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Dance Place



Place Entry#

10

11

12

13

14

15

2027

2039

2028

2030

2041

2045

2042

2029

2035

2040

2031

2034

2036

2046

2044

2043

2033

Routine Name

TURN UP THE MUSIC

NAILS HAIR HIPS HEELS

BUENAS BUENAS

THE RAGE ON THE STAGE- KK VS EVIE

GIRLS

THAT'S MY GIRL

IN THIS SHIRT

CARDI

VOGUE

| KNOW

ALREADY ALL READY

SWEET MELODY

SHAKE THE ROOM

MONSTER UNDER THE BED

POPULAR

FABULOUS FOSSE

TAKE THE CROWN

Studio

Movement Dance Academy

The Dance Place

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
D'Antono Dance Academy

The Dance Place

District Dance

D'Antono Dance Academy

The Dance Place

Rise Dance Studios

Cherilyn's School of Dance

Cherilyn's School of Dance

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Movement Dance Academy

Pure Movement Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1588

1581

1602

1618

1622

1597

1615

1596

1629

1632

1601

1619

1630

1621

1606

1586

Routine Name

HELLO OUT THERE

SPACEJAM

DIRTY DIANA

FEEL LIKE DANCING

BUDAPEST

BUZZ

HOPE

FABULOUS

MOST BEAUTIFUL THING

WHERE OUR DREAMS BEGIN

SWAY

SINGIN' IN THE RAIN

LITTLE BIRD

CAN'T TOUCH IT

LACRIMOSA

RED RIBBON

Studio

DK Dance

Center for Dance Arts

D'Antono Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Movement Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy

DK Dance

Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
Cherilyn's School of Dance

Pure Movement Dance Center
Center for Dance Arts

DK Dance

Movement Dance Academy

Pure Movement Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1348

1347

1390

1379

1407

1378

1357

1408

1367

1374

1368

1382

1366

1406

1377

Routine Name

CLIMB

YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL

MAMBO ITALIANO

TWO FACE

HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL

IT'S QUIET UPTOWN

BORN TO HAND JIVE

BYE BYE BLACKBIRD

ORDER IN THE COURT

THE WALLFLOWERS

HANDS UP

FIREFLIES

ARE YOU READY

NEWSIES

POWER

Studio

Movement Dance Academy
D'Antono Dance Academy
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
D'Antono Dance Academy

The Dance Place

District Dance

Jazziak's Dance School

District Dance

D'Antono Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Jazziak's Dance School

Center for Dance Arts

David Sanders Dance Dynamics

Center for Dance Arts
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Place

Entry #

1398

1396

1359

1397

1399

Routine Name

MINIONS

SUPERMARKET SPREE

PAISLEY PARK

THRILLER

LADIES FROM THE 80'S

Studio

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Gilliam Dance Project
Movement Dance Academy

Cherilyn's School of Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Entry #

1218

1204

1231

1187

1197

1214

1207

1217

1236

1226

1191

1188

1189

1209

1213

1212

1239

1208

1219

1194

1186

Routine Name

LISTEN

BODY LANGUAGE

FOREVER YOUNG

ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING

ATL

| DREAMED A DREAM

CONTROL

THEY JUST KEEP MOVING THE LINE

GET ON THE GOOD FOOT

COURAGE

GLORIOUS PURPOSE

CIRQUE

WILLOW

ADIEU

HAPPINESS CAN'T WAIT

ORDINARY

NEVER GONNA GIVE YOU UP

INSTRUCTION

TO BUILD A HOME

FOGGY

GIVEIT

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Pure Movement Dance Center
Studio 11 Dance Company
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Center for Dance Arts

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Rise Dance Studios

CMC Dance Company

Rise Dance Studios

Broadway On Main

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Studio 11 Dance Company

DK Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Impact Dance Studio

D'Antono Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

Entry #

2057

2049

2047

2048

2056

2052

2051

2055

2061

2050

2060

2058

2054

2059

2053

Routine Name

HOME

FOUND A HOME

PAINT IT BLACK

HUSHABYE MOUNTAIN

LIKE A RIVER RUNS

A PALE REMIX

WORK FORIT

LEAD US TO THE LIGHT

UMBRELLA

WATCH THIS

WHERE HAVE YOU BEEN

NEVER GROW UP

SAFE & SOUND

PARTNER IN CRIME

STEAM HEAT

Studio

Pure Movement Dance Center
Rise Dance Studios

Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company

Rise Dance Studios

D'Antono Dance Academy

Pure Movement Dance Center
Rise Dance Studios

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

CMC Dance Company

CMC Dance Company

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1624

1613

1609

1627

1612

1633

1603

1571

1614

1604

1637

1634

1635

1626

1611

Routine Name

GO WITH THE FLO

SEASONS

HOPE

TAKE IT

WHY?

SCHOOLED

OUR FINAL GOODBYE

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER

CONCRETE ANGEL

WEPA

SHARP DRESSED MAN

VERY BUSY

CAN'T HOLD US

GETTIN' WILD

DREAM

Studio

Impact Dance Studio

DK Dance

Studio 11 Dance Company
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Impact Dance Studio

Rise Dance Studios

Pure Movement Dance Center
Center for Dance Arts
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Pure Movement Dance Center
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Pure Movement Dance Center

CMC Dance Company
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Place

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Place

1

2

Entry #

1372

1405

1383

1393

1381

1370

1371

1385

1412

1350

1349

1391

1392

1384

1387

1369

Entry #

1414

1415

Routine Name

THE REAL SLIM SHADY

BATTLEFIELD

PURE LOVE

THE VOICE OF GOD

BELLA CIAO

AIN'T NO TIME

MARATHON

VOGUE

ON BROADWAY

JET SET

THUNDERSTRUCK

QUIET

ANGEL DOWN

FIXMY CROWN

THRILLER

MANNEQUIN

Routine Name

THE PURPOSE TOUR

TSUNAMI

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Rise Dance Studios

Studio 11 Dance Company

Rise Dance Studios

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Rise Dance Studios

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
CMC Dance Company

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Studio 11 Dance Company
Impact Dance Studio

CMC Dance Company

Impact Dance Studio

Studio
Impact Dance Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2267 SNOW ANGEL The Dance Place

2 2268 EVERYTHING | WANTED District Dance

3 2269 I'M A GOOD GIRL DANCIN’ SPIRIT

4 2266 SCARED OF MY GUITAR The Dance Place

5 2272 A MILLION DREAMS District Dance

6 2271 | HATE IT HERE District Dance

7 2265 MY LOVE Gilliam Dance Project
8 2270 TELEPHONE The Dance Place

9 2273 | GOT LOVE District Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1016 BREAKING THE LAW Gilliam Dance Project
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1646 HEARTBURN The Dance Place

2 1639 THE LONELIEST The Dance Place

3 1645 WORD UP Gilliam Dance Project
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Entry #

2277

2323

2325

2317

2297

2285

2295

2296

2376

2280

2287

2329

2298

2300

2315

2318

2294

2283

2328

2289

Routine Name

MUTATION

IN THE STARS

MONEY MONEY

ALL AGAIN

THE GREATEST

HERE NOW

BREAKDOWN

POWER

SHE USED TO BE MINE

THIEF OF TIME

HOSTAGE

HIT 'EM UP STYLE

FAMILY LINE

TURN UP THE HEAT

IF I AIN'T GOT YOU

YOU SAY

HOME GROUND

BUILD A HOME

WRITINGS ON THE WALL

IN THIS SHIRT

Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company
D'Antono Dance Academy
Heart and Sole Dance Studio
D'Antono Dance Academy
Allure Dance Studio

The Dance Place

Movement Dance Academy
D'Antono Dance Academy
Stage Left Dance

Studio 11 Dance Company
Allure Dance Studio

Rise Dance Studios
D'Antono Dance Academy
Pure Movement Dance Center
Gilliam Dance Project
Center for Dance Arts
Center for Dance Arts

The Dance Place

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Dance Place
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Place

10

Entry #

1042

1023

1026

1025

1024

1017

1028

1019

1021

1022

1020

1027

Routine Name

YOUTH

HIT THE ROAD

GAME OF SURVIVAL

BURN

TAKE DOWN

LOST WITHOUT YOU

WHERE IS MY MIND

SLOW ME DOWN

BLACK & GOLD

LOVE CLUB

SWEET DREAMS

DUNE

Studio

Allure Dance Studio

D'Antono Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Pure Movement Dance Center
Pure Movement Dance Center
Allure Dance Studio

Allure Dance Studio

Cherilyn's School of Dance
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Allure Dance Studio

Allure Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1648

1654

1670

1642

1673

1657

1674

1652

1644

1650

1640

1655

1697

1698

1669

Routine Name

K.DOT

PARIS

CRYING

THE SIGNS

DON'T

TRIPPIN'

EMPTY CHAIRS

MANNEQUIN

VENDETTA

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

MUDDY WATERS

VEGAS

JET SET

RIVER DEEP

THE ONE THAT GOT AWAY

Studio

Gilliam Dance Project
Center for Dance Arts
D'Antono Dance Academy
D'Antono Dance Academy
Gilliam Dance Project
Gilliam Dance Project
Allure Dance Studio

The Dance Place

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Dance Place

The Dance Place
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Place

10

11

12

Entry #

1428

1429

1469

1421

1426

1458

1425

1424

1468

1422

1466

1459

Routine Name

OPEN HANDS

LIGHT ME UP

SMARTPHONES

PEACE OF MIND

YOU REALLY GOT ME

TAMBORINE

CONFESSIONS OF A DRAMA QUEEN

MANEATER

WHERE'S MY LOVE

POWERFUL WOMEN

INTERSTELLAR ODYSSEY

BLOOD ON THE LEAVES

Studio

Center for Dance Arts
Heart and Sole Dance Studio
The Dance Place

Jazziak's Dance School
Allure Dance Studio
Allure Dance Studio
Gilliam Dance Project
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Allure Dance Studio
Jazziak's Dance School
Cherilyn's School of Dance

Movement Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1449 IT'S LIT DANCIN’ SPIRIT

2 1448 FEAR Movement Dance Academy
3 1462 RIO Heart and Sole Dance Studio
4 1450 SHAKE The Dance Place

5 1451 FOSSE Jazziak's Dance School

6 1452 DIAMONDS Heart and Sole Dance Studio

7 1461 | WANNA BE A ROCKETTE Jazziak's Dance School
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

17

18

19

20

Entry #

1272

1249

1337

1271

1254

1279

1269

1281

1322

1255

1332

1278

1303

1250

1270

1338

1299

1309

1321

1308

1273

Routine Name

READY SET GO

WINNER TAKES IT ALL

ALL OUT OF FIGHT

GENIE IN A BOTTLE

SILENT

TRY AGAIN

UNCHAINED MELODY

ABOVE WATER

DERNIERE DANSE

BLOWER'S DAUGHTER

BIG JOHN'S SPECIAL

LEGEND

LITTLE VOICE

NOVEMBER EARLY

WINNER TAKES IT ALL

SLAPOCALYPSE

FAKE PLASTIC TREES

THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL

VOILA

JE SUIS MALADE

CARDI

Studio

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
CMC Dance Company

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
DK Dance

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Movement Dance Academy
Studio 11 Dance Company

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Heart and Sole Dance Studio
CMC Dance Company

CMC Dance Company

Center for Dance Arts

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
CMC Dance Company

Pure Movement Dance Center
Rise Dance Studios

Rise Dance Studios

DANCIN’ SPIRIT
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Place

10

11

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1041

1063

1051

1037

1065

1064

1052

1066

1061

1059

1056

1034

1038

1069

1068

1050

1035

1057

Routine Name

MY SONG

THREE MAN BAND

LOST WITHOUT YOU

us

SUNSHINE

11:11

RUNAWAYS

LITTLE SECRET

LITTLE BIRD

CELL BLOCK

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

SUGARPLUM FAIRY

BREATH ME

FINE LINE

THE PUPPET MASTER

FOR GOOD

LANDSLIDE

BEAUTIFUL THING

Studio

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
CMC Dance Company

DK Dance

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Studio 11 Dance Company

CMC Dance Company

Jazziak's Dance School

Studio 11 Dance Company
Center for Dance Arts

Studio 11 Dance Company

CMC Dance Company

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Movement Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Center for Dance Arts

CMC Dance Company
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1705

1662

1666

1687

1704

1689

1660

1685

1680

1702

1663

1696

1693

1682

1658

1678

1664

Routine Name

BETTER NOW

UNRAVEL

MY MIND

PURPLE HAT

LIMBO

A SONG FOR YOU

COLD HANDS

THE SERPENT

SWAMP GIRLZ

TRIPPED OUT SLIM

VOLCANIC

MY WISH

SECRET LOVE SONG

NEW DORP NEW YORK

INSECURITY

ACRYLIC

SIGN OF THE TIMES

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
DK Dance

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Rise Dance Studios

Studio 11 Dance Company
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

CMC Dance Company

DK Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Rise Dance Studios

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
David Sanders Dance Dynamics

CMC Dance Company
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1435

1446

1439

1417

1445

1455

1430

1431

1456

1433

1419

1457

1418

1427

1436

Routine Name

THE LUCKY ONES

HOTSTEPPER

RUN THE TRACK

LUDA!

MONEY

FUNNEL OF LOVE

NIGHTMARE

IMPOSSIBLE DREAM

FLAWLESS

FREEDOM

SEXY BACK

THUMBS

ISLAND VIBES

NEW MILLENNIUM

BURNED LA DOWN

Studio

DK Dance

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

CMC Dance Company

DK Dance

CMC Dance Company

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Movement Dance Academy
CMC Dance Company

Center for Dance Arts

Rise Dance Studios

Rise Dance Studios

Center for Dance Arts
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Place Entry #

1 1465

2 1464

3 1432

4 1463

5 1416

6 1423

7 1473

8 1472

9 1470
10 1471
11 1447
Place Entry #
1 2337
2 2336

Routine Name

DUELING FOR LOVE

UNITED

HANG YOUR HEAD

TURN THE BEAT AROUND

TAKE OFF WITH US

BAD TO THE BONE

GET ON THE FLOOR

PASS THAT

IN DA CLUB

ASSASSINS

DISCO DAZE

Routine Name

BACK 2 BLACK

PA BAILAR

Studio

DK Dance

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Movement Dance Academy
Impact Dance Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Studio 11 Dance Company
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 2339 LILAC WINE Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
2 2345 THIS BITTER EARTH Allure Dance Studio

3 2343 | SURRENDER D'Antono Dance Academy

4 2371 BUST THE WINDOWS Impact Dance Studio

5 2357 DANGEROUS Cherilyn's School of Dance

6 2364 UPGRADE U DANCIN’ SPIRIT

7 2366 YOUR HOUSE Gilliam Dance Project

8 2350 ANY KIND OF LIFE The Dance Place

9 2361 BODY LANGUAGE Impact Dance Studio

10 2367 | HAVE NOTHING Impact Dance Studio

11 2362 SWEET DREAMS Gilliam Dance Project

11 2349 LOVE ON THE BRAIN The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
12 2365 4U DANCIN’ SPIRIT

13 2351 FOUND Allure Dance Studio

14 2359 FEVER The Dance Place

15 2353 SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW  Rise Dance Studios

16 2340 NEXT TO YOU Impact Dance Studio

17 2356 WIND DANCER Jazziak's Dance School

18 2358 HE'S A DREAM Cherilyn's School of Dance

19 2363 BLACK CAR Cherilyn's School of Dance

20 2341 BLACK FRIDAY Pure Movement Dance Center
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Place

Place

Entry #

1529

1498

1509

Entry #

1507

1528

1514

1534

Routine Name

| GUESS

WEIGHT OF YOUR LOVE

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY

Routine Name

FORGET ABOUT US

THE DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA

CONSTELLATIONS

1 THING

Studio
Allure Dance Studio
Gilliam Dance Project

Allure Dance Studio

Studio

The Dance Place
Jazziak's Dance School
The Dance Place

The Dance Place
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

17

18

Entry #

1156

1093

1153

1094

1114

1087

1095

1142

1096

1079

1141

1084

1092

1082

1071

1080

1072

1124

1140

1090

1078

1117

Routine Name

TURNING TABLES

NICEST THING

WIPE OUT

ETERNITY

WISH | DIDN'T MISS YOU

A DAY IN THE WATER

YOU KNOW YOU WANT IT

UNLESS IT'S WITH YOU

TREMBLING HEART

SLOW ME DOWN

IS THAT ALRIGHT?

HEAL

CARRY ON

COME INTO MY ARMS

VIA DOLOROSA

RECOVERY

HOME WITH YOU

NEVER THE END

NOWADAYS

NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY

VOILA

YOU DON'T LOVE ME

Studio

Movement Dance Academy
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Center for Dance Arts
Movement Dance Academy

On Edge Movement

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
CMC Dance Company

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy

Rise Dance Studios

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

The Dance Place

Movement Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts

CMC Dance Company
Movement Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Heart and Sole Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

19

20

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

1116

1127

Entry #

1532

1502

1508

1531

1496

1495

1537

1526

1493

1499

1497

1510

1494

1503

1500

1501

1525

DREAMS

MISS ME

Routine Name

SOMEONE LIKE YOU

WORK SONG

THE DYING ROSE

MY WAY

THE HEIST

GONE

SUNNY SIDE OF THE STREET

SAY GOODBYE

CHANGE THE GAME

TIME OF OUR LIVES

BODY LANGUAGE

RUN BOY RUN

NANI NANI

WELCOME TO THE A

FIXYOU

CHASING CARS

IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER

Center for Dance Arts

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Studio
DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Movement Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Center for Dance Arts

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Movement Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

CMC Dance Company

Movement Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Jazziak's Dance School

The Dance Place

Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
CMC Dance Company

Jazziak's Dance School
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

1517

1521

1538

1505

1692

1659

1506

1512

1515

1518

1491

1511

1520

1490

1522

1488

1516

Routine Name

PERDUE

MAN IN THE MIRROR

ALWAYS A BRIDESMAID

FOR THOSE WE HAVE LOST

THROW IT ALL AWAY

THE MIND

TIL IT HAPPENS

OUT OF LINE

FINAL CURTAIN CALL

JAR OF HEARTS

PUMP IT

NICEST THING

AUTUMN LEAVES

COVER GIRL

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

VROOM VROOM

REACHING FOR COLD HANDS

Studio

DK Dance

Movement Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts
Movement Dance Academy
CMC Dance Company

CMC Dance Company

DK Dance

Movement Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Center for Dance Arts

Center for Dance Arts

Center for Dance Arts

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
CMC Dance Company

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Movement Dance Academy

Jazziak's Dance School
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Place

Entry #

1527

1533

1467

1539

1460

1536

1492

1487

1535

Routine Name

MAAD CITY

DON'T LIKE

| AM FREE

CATCH ME

YOU DON'T OWN ME

TURBULANCE

ON HOLD

ROOT BEER RAG

LOCOMOTION

Studio

Movement Dance Academy
Movement Dance Academy
CMC Dance Company
Movement Dance Academy
CMC Dance Company

Heart and Sole Dance Studio
Jazziak's Dance School

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Jazziak's Dance School
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Place

10

11

12

Place

Place

Entry #

1482

1480

1481

1475

1477

1479

1485

1474

1486

1478

1483

1484

Entry #

1476

Entry #

1029

Routine Name

THE KING OF POP

MISSY

WICKED TWIST OF OZ

27 DRESSES

SOME LIKE IT HOT

A LITTLE PARTY

GAME SHOW NETWORK

JUKEBOX DINER

RED ALERT

RICKY

REALITY TV

ANDY'S TOYS

Routine Name

TURBULENCE

Routine Name

RAINBOW

Studio

Rise Dance Studios

Movement Dance Academy
Impact Dance Studio

Rise Dance Studios

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
CMC Dance Company

Studio 11 Dance Company
Center for Dance Arts

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
Studio 11 Dance Company

The Dance Place

District Dance

Studio

David Sanders Dance Dynamics

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

1218

1217

1216

1214

1213

1215

Entry #

1272

1271

1269

1270

Entry #

1093

1096

1092

1095

1094

Routine Name

LISTEN

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

THEY JUST KEEP MOVING THE LINE Rise Dance Studios

BABY I'M A STAR

| DREAMED A DREAM

HAPPINESS CAN'T WAIT

SATAN'S LITTLE LAMB

Routine Name

READY SET GO

GENIE IN A BOTTLE

UNCHAINED MELODY

WINNER TAKES IT ALL

Routine Name

NICEST THING

TREMBLING HEART

CARRY ON

YOU KNOW YOU WANT IT

ETERNITY

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Center for Dance Arts
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

Studio

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
David Sanders Dance Dynamics

Center for Dance Arts

Studio

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Movement Dance Academy

On Edge Movement

David Sanders Dance Dynamics
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name Studio

1030 SHIPWRECKED Karissa's House of Movement
1033 RING THE BELLS DANCIN’ SPIRIT
1031 ALL EYES ON ME The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
1032 HOPE DANCIN’ SPIRIT
Entry # Routine Name Studio
2204 DIVA DANCIN’ SPIRIT
2182 PART OF YOUR WORLD DANCIN’ SPIRIT
Entry # Routine Name Studio
2132 MORE Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
2088 SILENCE CMC Dance Company
Entry # Routine Name Studio
1218 LISTEN DANCIN’ SPIRIT

1204 BODY LANGUAGE DANCIN’ SPIRIT
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1010 MIGOS DANCIN’ SPIRIT

2 2003 MILKSHAKE The Dance Place

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2020 MADNESS Movement Dance Academy

2 2018 MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW Karissa's House of Movement
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2057 HOME Pure Movement Dance Center

2 2024 MAMBO Studio 11 Dance Company

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2267 SNOW ANGEL The Dance Place

2 2268 EVERYTHING | WANTED District Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2339 LILAC WINE Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre
2 2277 MUTATION Studio 11 Dance Company

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1272 READY SET GO David Sanders Dance Dynamics
2 1156 TURNING TABLES Movement Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1016 BREAKING THE LAW Gilliam Dance Project
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1529 | GUESS Allure Dance Studio

2 1042 YOUTH Allure Dance Studio
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Place Entry #
1 1532
2 1041
2 1063

Routine Name

SOMEONE LIKE YOU

MY SONG

THREE MAN BAND

Choice Awards Report..

Choreography
Entry  Routine
# Name

Sunday I1st Session

1037 Us

Sunday 1st Session

1080 Recovery

1078 Voila

Monday Ist Session

1225 Papa
Can You
Hear Me

1194  Foggy

Monday Ist Session

1321  Voila
1251 WHERE
AM |?

Studio

Studio Code

DK Dance L

The Dance W
Place

The Pulse X
Performing
Arts Studio

Rise Dance U
Studios

The Pulse X
Performing
Arts Studio

Rise Dance U
Studios

CMC E
Dance

Studio

DANCIN’ SPIRIT

David Sanders Dance Dynamics

David Sanders Dance Dynamics

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

AGE

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Teen

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Caila Ross, Allison
Sopko, Emma Cole

Ryleigh Tolchin

Jillian "Beanie” Fass

Genevieve Polly

Sarrah Barr

Mia Ustelimova

ALICE PELLEGRINO
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Choreography

Entry  Routine
H# Name Studio

Company
Tuesday Ist Session

1372 The Real DANCIN
Slim SPIRIT
Shady

Wednesday Ist Session

1432 Hang David
Your Sanders
Head Dance
Dynamics

Wednesday Ist Session

1485 Game Studio N
Show Dance
Network  Company

Studio
Code

\

AGE

LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

Competitive  Junior

Competitive Teen

Competitive Teen

Sophia Pope, Rebecca
Hanrahan, Kayla Diaz,
Javayla Campbell-
White, Sofia Diggle,
Yasenia Lama, Jailynn
Singh, Miyah
Okunfolami, Isabella
Marrero, Mia Baker,
Milani Escobalez, Mya
Brun, Sanai Mitchner,
Sophia Duarte

Madison Burnham,
Alyssa Albertelli, Yvee
Amin, Alyssa
Henderson, Molly
Montalbano, Violet
Young, Lilianna Snyder,
Alexa Burnham, Ariana
Arce, Carleigh Abair,
Daniella Sandler,
Isabella Bautista, Kylie
Jacobsen, Lilah Ging,
Tabitha Nock, Vivian
Rossa, Brianna
Atteniese, Kaleigh
Mahoney, Mileigh
Collins, Paula Kanzler

Julianna Wong, Aria
Serrano, Nicole
Callahan, Meaghan
Sheaq, Sabrina
Spagnuolo, Kate
Franolic, Stella Gerbino,
Mikayla Fridel, Ava
Serrano, Natalie



Choreography

Entry  Routine
# Name

Wednesday Ist Session

1508 The
Dying
Rose

Thursday Ist Session

1627 Take lt

Thursday Ist Session

1666 My Mind
Costume

Entry Routine

# Name

Sunday Ist Session

Studio

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Studio

DANCIN
SPIRIT

David
Sanders
Dance
Dynamics

Studio

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

LEVELS

AGE
LEVELS

Competitive Senior

Competitive  Junior

Competitive Teen

AGE

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Donohoe, Madilyn
Callahan, Gianna
DiMeglio, Sophia
Lebron, Savannah
Lebron, Lola Rodriguez,
Annabella DiMeglio,
Lucianna DiMeglio, Noa
Rodriguez, Olivia Athas,
Aria Ballaro, Emma
Pitre, Sophie Lepkowski,
Emily Gibbs, Ella Wong,
Ava Pappalardo,
Alessandra Carroll,
Carmela DiMeglio,
Torunn Ayala, Vienna
Skara, Chloe Ballaro

Catherine Petrella,
Emerson Doran, Jillian
"Beanie” Fass

Rebecca Hanrahan,
Sofia Diggle, Yasenia
Lama, Jailynn Singh,
Isabella Marrero, Mia
Baker, Mya Brun, Sanai
Mitchner

Yvee Amin, Violet
Young, Isabella
Bautista, Lilah Ging,
Tabitha Nock

CATEGORY Dancers Names



Costume

Entry Routine
# Name
1027 Dune

Sunday 1st Session

1131

1128

Calm
Under
the
Waves

| DONT
THINK
ABOUT
YOU

Monday Ist Session

1219

1180

To Build
A Home

Yodel-
Ay-Hee-
Hoo

Monday Ist Session

1305 ANTIDOTE

1285 Tainted

Tuesday Ist Session

1342 Viva Elvis

Studio

Allure
Dance
Studio

Jazziak's
Dance
School

CMC
Dance
Company

D'Antono
Dance
Academy

Studio 11
Dance
Company

Center for
Dance
Arts

Studio 11
Dance
Company

Rise
Dance
Studios

Studio
Code

A

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Novice

AGE

CATEGORY Dancers Naomes

Teen

Senior

Senior

Junior

Petite

Teen

Teen

Petite

Claire Jenner, Kendall
Bowden

Madeline Moyal

MAYA HOWARD

Luanna Kump

Aria Serrano, Annabella
DiMeglio, Lucianna
DiMeglio, Noa
Rodriguez, Olivia Athas,
Aria Ballaro

Victoria Yvonnet

Nicole Callahan

Vivienne Columbia,
Gianna Cosenza, Stella
Giammarino, Gianna
Giancola, Lily Quigney,
Melina Scheiner, Isla
Spivak, Alexis Vega,



Costume

Entry Routine
# Name

Wednesday Ist Session

1462 Rio

Wednesday Ist Session

1484 Andy's
Toys

Studio

Heart and

Sole
Dance
Studio

District
Dance

Studio
Code

N

K

AGE

LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Naomes

Intermediate Teen

Intermediate Teen

Michaela Dimino, Emily
Hinz, Veronika Minkova,
Adriana Ricciardi, Olivia
Toscano

Aubrey Shepard,
Jenaya Bracey, Payton
Godfrey, Kylie Pettit,
Raegan Dailey, Laila
Daniels, Lily Davino,
Annabell Duffany,
Karissa Gomes, Taylana
Henry, Janyia Matthews,
Natalia Medinag, Sa'Niah
O'Garth, Kendal Pettit,
Aliya Pisani, Kayleigh
Shepard, Jacob
Godfrey, Jesenia Velez,
Ariel Arrington, Avery
Bostic, Nevaeh Eugene,
Desiray Maysonet,
Taina Morales, Jolona
Fleurimond, Sofia Ortiz,
Madison Ward, Cailyn
Jones, Zeneé Smith,
Jade Brito, Ava Collie,
Kyla Kouakou, Alainah
Sewell, Shelby Sweeney

Kaelyn Bachman, Sarah
Novoa, Hasti Sobhani,
Ryanne Bomberg,
Amanda German,
Sophia Hernandez, Skye
Payaggapandha,
Nandini Cherukuri, Lois
Baick, Caitlyn Bograd,
Paige Bolding, Kate
Britton, Paige Lacy,
Taylor Lear, Zoey Poppe,
Melanie Valdez,



Costume

Entry Routine Studio AGE
# Name Studio Code LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Nomes

Charlotte Nannes,
Noelle Moss, Avi-
Blossom Henry,
Madeleine Silverman,
London Wilson, Emerson
Prikhodko, Elaina Clarke,
Isabella Townsend,
Maeve Woodworth,
Norah Lemaire
Maenhout, Emmma
Seelman, Sarah
Gluodenis, Sloane
Charkatz, Maddie Dunn,
Kayla Lear, Azure
Meyers, Alessandra
Pellegrini, Elsie Walters,
Mira Fulton, Solomiya
Yanevskyy, Ariella
Molloy, Dorothy Drake,
Abigail Rubenstein,
Riley Fulton, Harper
Sisco, Piper Grozbean,
Bella Hamidi, Ali
McGuin, Harper Canete,
Lakshmi Nanavati,
Stefanie Jin, Calla Portis

Wednesday Ist Session

1659 THEMIND CMC E Competitive  Senior OLIVIA RONNEBURGER,
Dance DANICA SAROSY, MAYA
Company HOWARD, ALICE

PELLEGRINO, AMELIA
JONES, CARLEIGH
COLVIN, LILLIAN FRANCIS,
TENNLEY DOWLING,
GIANELLE DELCONTE

Thursday Ist Session

1596 Fabulous Movement R Intermediate Junior Mariana Carroll, Milana
Dance Dudick, Ellie Edwards,
Academy Parker Healy, Emily

Howell, Annie May



Costume

Entry Routine Studio

# Name Studio Code
Thursday Ist Session

1685 The Studio N Vv

Serpent Dance
Company

Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry

CATEGORY #

Mini

Mini 2175
Junior

Junior 2119

Junior 1210
Teen

Teen 2265

Teen 1304
Senior

Senior 2369

Senior 1074
Petite

Petite 2193

Routine Name

When She Loved
Me

Last Dance

ORANGE
COLORED SKY

My Love

Running Home

| Surrender

Pray You Catch
Me

Startin’ Somethin'

LEVELS

Competitive

AGE

Teen

Dancers Names

Audrey Lesgonicz

Skye
Payaggapandha

VANESSA TAYLOR

Mariah George

Joshua "JJ" Grill

Sophia Kupinsky

Janyia Matthews

Sydni Shaw

CATEGORY Dancers Naomes

Chloe Ballaro, Nicole
Callahan, Meaghan
Shea, Sabrina
Spagnuolo, Kate
Franolic, Stella Gerbino,
Ava Serrano, Natalie
Donohoe, Torunn Ayala

Studio

Dance Fusion Studios

District Dance

CMC Dance Company

Gilliam Dance Project

The Pulse Performing
Arts Studio

Allure Dance Studio

Heart and Sole Dance
Studio

Gilliom Dance Project



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry

CATEGORY # Routine Name

Petite 1003  You're A Mean
One
Most Entertaining
Entry  Routine Studio
# Name Studio Code
Sunday Ist Session
1010 MIGOS DANCIN I
SPIRIT
Sunday Ist Session
1144 DontBe Movement R
Cruel Dance
Academy
M4  WISH | Centerfor C
DIDN'T Dance
MISS Arts
YOU
Monday Ist Session
183 It's Party Pure T
Time! Movement
Dance
Center
1161 V.IP Impact O
Dance
Studio

Monday Ist Session

1278 Heart and N

Sole

Legend

Dancers Names

Aria Ballaro
AGE
LEVELS CATEGORY
Novice Mini
Competitive  Senior
Competitive  Senior

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Petite

Petite

Teen

Studio

Studio 11 Dance
Company

Dancers Names

Jaylen Blake, Jordan
Beeman, Ziyon
Munnerlyn

Mikari Moise

Sophia Batista

Kelsey Baccarella,
Luciana Henze, Makayla
Meehan, Anna Obalde,
McKenna OGrady, Holly
Peterfreund, Lidia
Radano, Serenity Cao

Christopher Bonomolo,
Arianna Falletta, Sam
Goldenberg, Leah
Koyfman, Jovanna
Mckelvey, Alessia Sarrica,
Alanna Abdurash,
Domenico Cintorrino

Taina Morales



Most Entertaining

Entry Routine
# Name
1273  Cardi

Tuesday Ist Session

1414 The
Purpose

Tour

Wednesday Ist Session

Studio

Studio Code

Dance
Studio

DANCIN I
SPIRIT

Impact O
Dance
Studio

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

AGE

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Teen

Junior

Angel Williams

Sofia Amato, Christopher
Bonomolo, Santino
Bonomolo, Salvatore
Bonura, Angelina Bulko,
Alesia Buthorn, Victoria
Buthorn, Santina
Chierchio, Lola Demeo,
Gla Desetto, Nicole
DiMaggio, Olivianna
Dondiego, Arianna
Falletta, Alessandra
Gambino, Sam
Goldenberg, Ariella
Ivackovic, Mikayla
Ivackovic, Ella Vazquez,
Louie Vazquez, Arianna
Koyfman, Leah Koyfman,
Lucia Libretta, Melisa
Magellara, Michael
Mannari, Jovanna
Mckelvey, Samantha
McKelvey, Emma
Merigelli, Alexa Ozzimo,
Mikayla Palumbo,
Angelique Renna, Alessia
Sarrica, Alaina Sena,
Jeremy Solovey, Maria
Sperantzas, Laura
Tahirovic, Annalisa
Theurer, JaneMarie Urli,
Adrianna Abdurash,
Alanna Abdurash,
Domenico Cintorrino



Most Entertaining

Entry Routine Studio AGE

# Name Studio Code  LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

1417 Ludal DANCIN I Competitive  Teen Jeyla Davis, Sofia Diggle,
SPIRIT K'Yauri Delgardo,

Armirriah Walker, Miyah
Okunfolami, Angel
Williams, Breighton
Santos, Elsie Penq,
Jasleen Urena, Kalista
Dixon, Mya Rojas, Shea

Diaz
Wednesday Ist Session
1481 Wicked Impact @) Competitive Teen Sofia Amato, Christopher
Twist of Dance Bonomolo, Santino
Oz Studio Bonomolo, Salvatore

Bonura, Angelina Bulko,
Alesia Buthorn, Victoria
Buthorn, Santina
Chierchio, Lola Demeo,
Gla Desetto, Nicole
DiMaggio, Olivianna
Dondiego, Arianna
Falletta, Alessandra
Gambino, Sam
Goldenberg, Ariella
Ivackovic, Mikayla
Ivackovic, Ella Vazquez,
Louie Vazquez, Arianna
Koyfman, Leah Koyfman,
Lucia Libretta, Melisa
Magellara, Michael
Mannari, Jovanna
Mckelvey, Samantha
McKelvey, Emma
Merigelli, Alexa Ozzimo,
Olivia Ozzimo, Mikayla
Palumbo, Angelique
Renna, Alessia Sarrica,
Alaina Sena, Jeremy
Solovey, Maria
Sperantzas, Laura
Tahirovic, Annalisa
Theurer, JaneMarie Urli,
Adrianna Abdurash,



Most Entertaining

Studio
Code

Entry Routine

# Name Studio

Wednesday Ist Session

1527 Maad Movement R
City Dance
Academy
Thursday Ist Session
1624 Go With Impact @)
The Flo  Dance
Studio
Thursday Ist Session
1648 K.Dot Gilliam M
Dance
Project

AGE
LEVELS CATEGORY
Competitive  Senior
Competitive  Junior

Intermediate Teen

Dancers Names

Alanna Abdurash,
Angelina Buthorn,
Domenico Cintorrino,
Alessia Cotroneo,
Annabelle Mannairi,
Savannah Monteleone,
Cecelia Morales,
Savannah Palumbo

Saif Akhtar, Araya
Anderson, Kathlyn
Barbosa, Eva Brummer,
Antonio Cano, Emma
DiFede, Rocco DilLorenzo,
Gabiriella Limardo,
Michael May, Mikari
Moise

Christopher Bonomoilo,
Santino Bonomolo,
Salvatore Bonura, Sam
Goldenberg, Louie
Vazquez, Michael
Mannari, Jeremy
Solovey, Domenico
Cintorrino

Ida Corrah, Ryleigh
Dillon-Long, Mia Gilliam,
Morountodun Ajayi,
Elysia Dunbar, Bryanna
Baker, Jaylene
McFadden



Technical Excellence

Entry
# Routine Name

Sunday Ist Session

1156  Turning

Tables

1093 Nicest Thing

Monday Ist Session

1231 Forever
Young
1218 Listen

Monday Ist Session

1338 Slapocalypse

1272

Tuesday Ist Session

1405 Battlefield

Wednesday Ist Session

Ready Set Go

Studio

Studio Code

Movement R
Dance
Academy

David J
Sanders
Dance
Dynamics

Pure T
Movement
Dance

Center

DANCIN |
SPIRIT

The Pulse X
Performing
Arts Studio

David J
Sanders
Dance
Dynamics

David J
Sanders
Dance
Dynamics

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Junior

Dancers Names

Gabriella Limardo

Yvee Amin

Maddie McLaughlin

Sofia Diggle

Jacob Schwarzfeld

Vivian Rossa

Sophia Sardelli, Mia
Cestone, Alexa
Duckworth, Emmma
Jackson, Riley Lewis,
Julia Skorski, Ashley
Sardelli, Victoria
Franzese, Abigail
Olson, Riley
Ambrosio



Technical Excellence

Entry

# Routine Name

1465 Dueling for
Love

Wednesday Ist Session

1482 The King of
Pop

Studio
Studio Code

DK Dance L

Rise Dance U
Studios

AGE

LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Naomes

Competitive Teen

Competitive Teen

Kayla Farabell,
Savannah Fordham,
Abigail Grant,
AllyLou Ross, Caila
Ross, Hannah
Skender, Allison
Sopko, Anna Sopko,
Cali Botticelli, Ahava
Jones, Alexis
Graham, Lia
LaManna, Emma
Cole, Madison Holm,
Tegann Yoder,
Natalie Weise,
Emersen Balash,
Reagan Coles,
Mckenzie Foster,
Rachel Mcdonald,
Allie Mueller, Sophia
Proietti, Daniela
Tobar

Alexa Berfond, Bebe
Meduri, Hailey
Fariello, Isabella
Dispensa, Julia
Kaplan, Katie
Viglione, Olivia
Digiacomo, Addison
Castellano,
Nicolette D'Ottavio,
Adrianna Maglione,
Marianne Newell,
Alessandra Vitale,
Cassandra
Ferguson, Olivia
Berfond, Emma
Connell, Molly
Craven, Ella Kaplan,
Mila Meehan, Nicole
Mentesana, Sydney
Scheiner, Ariana



Technical Excellence

Entry

# Routine Name

Wednesday Ist Session

1517 Perdue

Thursday Ist Session

1613  Seasons

Thursday Ist Session

1662 Unravel

Studio

DK Dance

DK Dance

DK Dance

Studio
Code

L

L

L

AGE
LEVELS

Competitive  Senior

Competitive Junior

Competitive Teen

CATEGORY Dancers Naomes

Barbarino, Ava
Connell, Genevieve
Polly, Brooke Ryland,
Esther Nwubaq,
Mikayla Sacco,
Alexa Cozzetto,
Veronica Kissel,
Scarlett Papaleo,
Alessandra Dato,
Gisele Davey, Emma
Hagan, Isla Sacco,
Lia Yaverbaum,
Luciana Barbarino,
Kelsey Madrigal,
Jazlyn Ramos,
Amber Briscoe,
Olivia Filocomo,
Cyreen Ouachani,
Yuliana Ruiz, Mia
Ustelimova, Alyssa
Ustelimova, Emily
Raio

Kayla Farabell,
AllyLou Ross, Caila
Ross, Allison Sopko,
Anna Sopko, Emma
Cole, Rachel
Mcdonald

Tegann Yoder,
Reagan Coles, Allie
Mueller, Sophia
Proietti, Daniela
Tobar

Savannah Fordham,
Abigail Grant,
Hannah Skender,



Technical Excellence

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code  LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names
Ahava Jones, Lia
LaManna, Reagan
Coles, Allie Mueller,
Daniela Tobar
Special Awards
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
DANCIN SPIRIT

ARTISTRY AWARD
DK Dance

CLASS ACT AWARD
Heart and Sole Dance Studio

PURE PASSION AWARD
CMC Dance Company

STUDIO OF THE YEAR AWARD
David Sanders Dance Dynamics

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Movement Dance Academy



